Waukesha County Adopt-a-Highway Application/Permit

The Waukesha County Department of Public Works (The "Department") and the volunteer group (the "Group") named below, recognize the need and the desirability of litter-free highways. The Group is hereby applying for a permit in the Waukesha County Adopt-a-Highway Program.

NAME OF ORGANIZATION	ON:									
GROUP NAME AS IT SHO	OULD APPEAR	ON THE SIG	N (14 SPA	ACES MA	XIMUN	1 ON E	ЕАСН ОН	F TWO I	LINES).	
CONTACT PERSON:										
CONTACT DAY PHONE:EVE. PHONE:					FAX:					
CONTACT MAILING ADI	ORESS:									
CITY, STATE, ZI	P:									
GROUP MAILING ADD	ORESS:									
CITY, STATE, Z	IP:									
EMAIL ADDRESS:APPROXIMATE NUMBE A minimum of three clear to the Highway Operation	R OF PEOPLE I		ING IN E	ACH CLl oril 1 and	EAN-UI l Noven	?: nber 1.	Send Cl	eanup F	Reports	
HIGHWAY SECTION YO	U ARE INTERE	STED IN AD	OPTING:							
COUNTY HWY.	FROM			T	0					
ALTERNATE SECTIONS	IN ORDER OF I	PREFERENC	E:							
COUNTY HWY.	FROM			T	0					
COUNTY HWY.	FROM			T	0					
By the signature below th	ne Group acknow	ledges the ha	zardous r	nature of	the wor	k and	agrees to	o the Wa	aukesha	
County Adopt-a-Highway	y Program TER	MS AND CO	NDITION	NS.						
GROUP'S AUTHORIZED	SIGNATURE:_									
(MUST BE 18 YEARS OR OLDER) TITLE:					DATE:					
	DO	NOT WRITE I	BELOW T	HIS LINE						
The Department approves to for the section identified ab segment submission from the in the event the group stops of	ove. Approved pegroup. The Depa	ermits are effe	ctive inde	finitely or	until th	e depar	rtment re	eceives ar	abando	
Highway Operations Manager					Date					

Please complete this application and submit to: Waukesha County Highway Operations, 1641 Woodburn Rd., Waukesha, WI 53188, or Fax to: 262-548-7939, or Email: jdorey@waukeshacounty.gov